
ID Task Name Start Finish PredecessorsDuration Resource Names

1 PSS Generation 3 (DRAFT) Mon 1/6/03 Thu 10/21/04 469 days

2

3 Start Discussion of Generation-3 PSS Mon 1/6/03 Mon 1/6/03 1 day John Carwardine,Roy Emerson

4 Initial Goals & Requirements Draft Tue 1/14/03 Tue 1/14/03 1 day John Carwardine,Roy Emerson

5

6 Cat Chat Presentation Mon 3/3/03 Mon 3/10/03 6 days

7 Preparation Mon 3/3/03 Fri 3/7/03 5 days Roy Emerson

8 Presentation at Cat Chat Meeting Mon 3/10/03 Mon 3/10/03 7 1 day Roy Emerson

9

10 GE Technology Review Meeting Thu 3/20/03 Thu 3/20/03 1 day Roy Emerson,John Servino,Steve Ross

11

12 TWG Presentation Wed 3/19/03 Fri 3/28/03 8 days

13 Preparation Wed 3/19/03 Thu 3/27/03 7 days Roy Emerson

14 Presentation at TWG Group Meeting Fri 3/28/03 Fri 3/28/03 13 1 day Roy Emerson,John Carwardine

15

16 PSS Architectural Design Review Mon 1/6/03 Thu 5/15/03 94 days

17 Presentation Preparation Mon 1/6/03 Wed 4/16/03 73 days Roy Emerson,John Servino,Mike Fagan

18 Design Review (architecture options) Thu 4/17/03 Thu 4/17/03 17 1 day Roy Emerson

19 design review Committee Response Fri 4/18/03 Thu 5/15/03 18 20 days Reviewers

20 design review Committee Final Thu 5/15/03 Thu 5/15/03 1 day Reviewers

21

22 Siemens Technology Review Meeting Wed 5/21/03 Wed 5/21/03 1 day Roy Emerson,John Servino

23

24 Statement of Work Fri 5/2/03 Thu 6/12/03 30 days

25 Initial Statement of Work Draft Fri 5/2/03 Fri 5/2/03 1 day Roy Emerson

26 Statement of Work Draft Review Mon 5/5/03 Fri 5/30/03 25 20 days Roy Emerson

27 Statement of Work Final - Posting Mon 6/2/03 Thu 6/12/03 26 9 days Roy Emerson

28 Statement of Work Final - Posted Thu 6/12/03 Thu 6/12/03 1 day Roy Emerson

29

30 Project Schedule Mon 6/2/03 Fri 10/15/04 360 days

31 Initial Schedule Draft Mon 6/2/03 Thu 12/11/03 139 days Roy Emerson

32 Ongoing Schedule Fri 12/12/03 Fri 10/15/04 221 days Roy Emerson

33

34 Non-Invasive Test Methodology Review Tue 6/24/03 Fri 10/10/03 79 days

35 Methodology & Implementation Draft Tue 6/24/03 Tue 8/12/03 36 days Roy Emerson,John Servino,Mike Fagan

36 Methodology Design Review Wed 8/13/03 Wed 8/13/03 35 1 day Roy Emerson

37 Review Committee Response Draft Thu 8/14/03 Mon 9/29/03 36 33 days Reviewers

38 Review Committee Response Tue 9/30/03 Fri 10/10/03 37 9 days Reviewers

39 Review Committee Response Final Fri 10/10/03 Fri 10/10/03 1 day Reviewers

40

41 System Requirements Thu 6/12/03 Wed 12/17/03 135 days

42 Draft and Reviews Thu 6/12/03 Tue 12/16/03 134 days Proj Team,Mike Fagan

43 Document Final Approval Wed 12/17/03 Wed 12/17/03 42 1 day Proj Team

44

45 Functional Description Mon 12/1/03 Fri 1/30/04 45 days

46 Initial Draft Mon 12/1/03 Tue 1/13/04 32 days Roy Emerson

47 Publish as Complete Wed 1/14/04 Wed 1/14/04 46 1 day Roy Emerson

48 Draft Reviews - Confirm via e-mail Thu 1/15/04 Wed 1/21/04 47 5 days Proj Team

49 Correct and Resubmit Thu 1/22/04 Thu 1/22/04 48 1 day Roy Emerson

50 Draft Reviews - Confirm via e-mail Fri 1/23/04 Thu 1/29/04 49 5 days Proj Team

51 Document Final Approval Fri 1/30/04 Fri 1/30/04 50 1 day Proj Team

52

53 Beamline Configuration Specification Tue 7/1/03 Tue 8/5/03 26 days

54 Initial Draft Tue 7/1/03 Mon 7/14/03 10 days John Servino

55 Draft Reviews Tue 7/15/03 Mon 8/4/03 54 15 days Proj Team

56 Document Final Tue 8/5/03 Tue 8/5/03 55 1 day Proj Team

57

58 Interface Control Document Thu 12/4/03 Fri 1/30/04 42 days

59 Initial Draft Thu 12/4/03 Tue 1/13/04 29 days Roy Emerson

60 ACIS Access Control Interlock System Thu 12/4/03 Wed 12/17/03 10 days Roy Emerson[2%]

61 Front End and Beamline Shutters Thu 12/4/03 Wed 12/17/03 10 days Roy Emerson[2%]

62 Front End Equipment Protection System Thu 12/4/03 Wed 12/17/03 10 days Roy Emerson[2%]

63 Beamline Equipment Protection System Thu 12/4/03 Wed 12/17/03 10 days Roy Emerson[2%]

64 De-Ionized Water System Thu 12/4/03 Wed 12/17/03 10 days Roy Emerson[2%]

65 Operator HMI System Thu 12/4/03 Mon 12/22/03 3.63 days Roy Emerson

66 EPICS Monitoring and Control Wed 12/31/03 Tue 1/13/04 10 days Roy Emerson[2%]

67 Publish as Complete Wed 1/14/04 Wed 1/14/04 1 day Roy Emerson

68 Draft Reviews - Confirm via e-mail Thu 1/15/04 Wed 1/21/04 59 5 days Proj Team

69 Correct and Resubmit Thu 1/22/04 Thu 1/22/04 68 1 day Roy Emerson

70 Draft Reviews - Confirm via e-mail Tue 1/27/04 Thu 1/29/04 69 3 days Proj Team

71 Document Final Approval Fri 1/30/04 Fri 1/30/04 70 1 day Proj Team

72

73 PSS Mezzanine Controls Mon 12/1/03 Fri 3/19/04 80 days

74 PSS Mezzanine Drawing Package Mon 12/1/03 Thu 2/19/04 59 days Steve Ross

75 Analyze Version 1 Retrofit Fri 2/20/04 Mon 3/1/04 74 7 days Steve Ross

76 Circuit Board Assembly Tue 3/2/04 Fri 3/19/04 75 14 days Steve Ross,Tod Hayden

77

78 PSS Station Controls Mon 12/1/03 Fri 3/19/04 80 days

79 PSS Station Drawing Package Mon 12/1/03 Thu 2/19/04 59 days Steve Ross

80 Analyze Version 1 Retrofit Fri 2/20/04 Mon 3/1/04 79 7 days Steve Ross
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ID Task Name Start Finish PredecessorsDuration Resource Names

81 Circuit Board Assembly Tue 3/2/04 Fri 3/19/04 80 14 days Steve Ross,Tod Hayden

82

83 Total System Design Review Tue 2/10/04 Thu 3/25/04 33 days

84 Presentation Preparation Tue 2/10/04 Mon 3/8/04 20 days Roy Emerson,John Servino,Mike Fagan

85 Design Review - Breakout Exec Closeout Tue 3/9/04 Wed 3/10/04 84 2 days Roy Emerson,Reviewers

86 design review Committee Response Thu 3/11/04 Wed 3/24/04 85 10 days Reviewers

87 design review Committee Final Thu 3/25/04 Thu 3/25/04 86 1 day Reviewers

88

89 Procurement Mon 1/5/04 Mon 2/2/04 21 days

90 Component Purchase Requisitions Mon 1/5/04 Mon 2/2/04 21 days Roy Emerson,John Servino

91

92 Manual Validation Test Adapters Tue 2/3/04 Mon 3/22/04 35 days

93 Mezzanine Test Cart Tue 2/3/04 Mon 2/16/04 10 days Roy Emerson,John Servino

94 Drawing Package Tue 2/17/04 Mon 3/1/04 93 10 days Roy Emerson,John Servino,Karen Walker

95 Assembly Tue 3/2/04 Mon 3/22/04 94 15 days Technicians

96 Floor Test Carts Tue 2/3/04 Mon 2/16/04 10 days Roy Emerson,John Servino

97 Drawing Package Tue 2/17/04 Mon 3/1/04 96 10 days Roy Emerson,John Servino,Karen Walker

98 Assembly Tue 3/2/04 Mon 3/22/04 97 15 days Technicians

99

100 Lab Prototype System Mon 12/1/03 Mon 3/22/04 81 days

101 Lab User Requirements Tue 1/13/04 Mon 2/16/04 25 days Anne Boron

102  Drawing Package Mon 12/1/03 Mon 3/1/04 66 days Steve Ross

103 Circuit Board and Lab Assembly Tue 3/2/04 Mon 3/22/04 102 15 days Steve Ross,Tod Hayden

104 Chain-A Safety Code Development Tue 2/17/04 Mon 3/1/04 101 10 days Anne Boron

105 Chain-B Safety Code Development Tue 2/17/04 Mon 3/1/04 101 10 days Van Nguyen

106 C&C HMI Development Tue 2/17/04 Mon 3/8/04 101 15 days John Servino

107 EPICS Code Development Tue 2/17/04 Mon 3/1/04 101 10 days Roy Emerson

108

109

110

111

112

113

114 Beamline System (30-ID) Tue 1/13/04 Thu 10/21/04 203 days

115 Mezzanine Drawing Package Tue 1/13/04 Mon 2/16/04 25 days Steve Ross

116 Interconnection Drawing Package Tue 1/27/04 Mon 2/16/04 15 days Roy Emerson

117 Floor  Drawing Package Tue 1/20/04 Mon 2/16/04 20 days Roy Emerson,Jon Hawkens,Karen Walker

118 Beamline Fabrication (3 Stations) Tue 2/17/04 Mon 3/29/04 117 6 wks Technicians

119 User Requirements Tue 1/20/04 Mon 2/16/04 20 days Anne Boron

120 Beamline Docs (I/O, Faults Etc.) Tue 2/3/04 Mon 2/16/04 10 days John Servino

121 Code Development Tue 2/17/04 Mon 3/8/04 120 15 days

122 Chain-A Safety Code Development Tue 2/17/04 Mon 3/1/04 10 days Anne Boron

123 Chain-B Safety Code Development Tue 2/17/04 Mon 3/1/04 120 10 days Van Nguyen

124 C&C HMI Development Tue 2/17/04 Mon 3/8/04 120 15 days John Servino

125 EPICS Code Development Tue 2/17/04 Mon 3/1/04 120 10 days Roy Emerson

126 Validation Proceedure Tue 3/2/04 Mon 3/15/04 123 10 days Van Nguyen

127 Lab Test Tue 3/16/04 Mon 3/22/04 126 5 days Anne Boron,Van Nguyen,John Servino,Roy Emerson

128 Commissioning Wed 4/7/04 Tue 4/13/04 118 5 days Technicians

129 Validation Wed 4/14/04 Tue 4/20/04 128 5 days Validation Team

130 Testing & Operational Experience Wed 4/21/04 Tue 10/19/04 129 130 days Proj Team

131 Operational Readyness Review Wed 10/20/04 Wed 10/20/04 130 1 day Proj Team

132 Release System to CAT Thu 10/21/04 Thu 10/21/04 131 1 day Proj Team
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